

WECCAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Rm209,2/F,Building W1-A, No.34 Gaoxin South 4th Street, Hi-Tech Industrial Park,
Nanshan District, Shenzhen City, China Postal code: 518057
Web: www.weccantoys.com / weccantoys.en.aiibaba.com
Tel: +86 755 8273 2829 / 8255 5835 Fax: +86 755 8271 6760

AGENCY AUTHORIZATION LETTER

FCC ID: Z3CWECCANRC-DRONE

Date: 2016-06-12

To whom it may concern:

We, <u>WECCAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED</u>, Declared that one copper type(7.5cm(L)*2cm(W)) use in product, which will accompany product whole life.

Sincerely,

WECCAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED 版尼康實業有限公司

Authorized Signature(s)

Name: Amanda Gu

Company name: WECCAN INDUSTRAIL LIMITED

Title:CEO

Tel.: 0755-82555835 Fax: 0755-82716760